
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Men 9-10 yrs

Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

11th & 12th September 2021

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

ONOWIGHOSE Elijah137 38.6400.0 0.08.800 8.400 8.4001 8.800

City of Liverpool RGC 4.1 8.800 8.400 8.5008.900 0.0 42.455

81.095

17.30011.755

17.20011.940

9.300

9.500

WATSON Joseph144 37.0350.0 0.07.600 7.600 7.7002 7.600

Jumpers Trampoline Club 5.8 7.200 7.200 7.5007.600 0.0 41.755

78.790

14.70011.655

15.20012.235

9.600

9.600

RIESNER Zachary141 36.6550.0 0.08.100 7.900 7.4003 8.000

Revolution Gymnastics 4.5 8.000 8.300 7.7008.200 0.0 41.925

78.580

16.20011.925

15.90011.555

9.300

9.200

HARE Ewan132 37.3850.0 0.08.100 7.400 8.0004 8.100

Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

4.5 7.800 7.500 7.5007.600 0.0 40.785

78.170

15.10011.685

16.10011.685

9.500

9.600

ALLMAN Ryley130 38.1000.0 0.08.300 8.000 8.1005 8.300

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

4.4 7.100 7.000 7.0007.000 0.0 40.005

78.105

14.00011.905

16.40012.300

9.700

9.400

MARVIN Corey135 34.4700.0 0.06.800 6.500 7.0006 6.700

Alpha Trampoline Club 6.2 5.800 6.400 6.2006.200 0.0 39.275

73.745

12.40011.175

13.50011.370

9.500

9.600

RICHARDSON Thomas140 33.5450.0 0.06.700 6.700 6.8007 6.700

Aspire Springers 5.0 6.000 6.600 6.5006.100 0.0 36.995

70.540

12.60010.295

13.40010.345

9.100

9.800

DIXON Reece131 33.6800.0 0.06.700 6.800 6.7008 6.900

Apollo Trampoline Club 4.1 5.900 6.100 6.0005.800 0.0 35.405

69.085

11.90010.305

13.50011.280

9.100

8.900

LEAVEY Jack Micheal134 34.5050.0 0.07.100 7.100 7.2009 6.800

City of Liverpool RGC 3.3 5.300 4.800 5.5004.600 0.0 29.130

63.635

10.1008.230

14.20010.605

7.500

9.700

TURTON Jamie143 31.9900.0 0.06.700 6.200 7.00010 6.600

City of Liverpool RGC 2.4 4.300 4.300 4.3004.300 0.0 22.070

54.060

8.6005.670

13.3009.090

5.400

9.600

REMEDIOS Connor138 14.5600.0 0.03.000 3.100 2.90011 3.300

Evolution Trampoline Club 5.6 7.100 6.600 6.8007.100 0.0 38.810

53.370

13.9009.710

6.1004.460

9.600

4.000

MURDOCK John136 37.8050.0 0.08.300 8.200 8.30012 8.000

City of Liverpool RGC 1.7 1.200 1.500 1.2001.200 0.0 8.150

45.955

2.4002.250

16.50011.805

1.800

9.500

RICE Charlie139 3.6900.0 0.00.700 0.800 0.80013 0.700

City of Liverpool RGC 4.1 7.900 7.800 8.0007.900 0.0 40.710

44.400

15.80011.010

1.5001.190

9.800

1.000

SWEENEY Michael142 35.3300.0 0.07.900 7.300 7.30014 7.800

Carlisle Trampoline Club 1.0 0.600 0.600 0.5000.500 0.0 4.285

39.615

1.1001.185

15.10010.730

1.000

9.500
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